
1.10              Luftgewehr RWK 

1 SchV Haendorf I 3160 Ringe

Helm, Michael 1148

Hermisson, Tim 1037

Burdorf, Henry 975

2 SchV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 3153 Ringe

Kohröde, Jannis 734

Kohröde, Mathis 1024

Kohröde, Tim 679

Bremer, Doreen 716

3 SchV Altenbücken 3139 Ringe

Lübke, Marco 1092

Jädtke, Maik 1042

Grimm, Manuel 1005

4 SchV Haendorf III 3134 Ringe

Helm, Miriam 1078

Killen, Peter 1054

Cordes, Bernd 1002

5 SchV Haendorf II 3125 Ringe

Nordhausen, Udo 1072

Helm, Bettina 1077

Bückmann-Schröder, Heinfried 342

Blume, Helga 634

6 SchV Hoyerhagen 3020 Ringe

Meyer, Olaf 1074

Wohlers, Florian 938

Frieling, Larissa 311

Pieper, Jan 697
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1.10.10         Herrenklasse

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 35 Helm, Michael SchV Haendorf 90 96 96 97 379 97 93 98 96 384 94 96 98 97 385 1148

2 5 Lübke, Marco SchV Altenbücken 96 91 94 85 366 91 90 96 90 367 87 86 92 94 359 1092

3 56 Meyer, Olaf SchV Hoyerhagen 92 89 91 90 362 87 95 87 86 355 89 87 90 91 357 1074

4 1 Killen, Peter SchV Haendorf 87 86 89 94 356 87 85 85 86 343 86 91 88 90 355 1054

5 15 Jädtke, Maik SchV Altenbücken 93 88 91 86 358 75 87 92 82 336 89 86 88 85 348 1042

6 36 Hermisson, Tim SchV Haendorf 91 86 83 85 345 91 87 86 84 348 84 91 84 85 344 1037

7 30 Kohröde, Tim SchV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 84 89 91 80 344 87 82 80 77 326 84 77 86 89 336 1006

8 7 Grimm, Manuel SchV Altenbücken 80 81 80 85 326 84 87 82 86 339 89 81 85 85 340 1005

9 32 Twietmeyer, Henning SchV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 70 84 70 82 306 84 83 84 77 328 81 72 77 83 313 947

10 4 Wohlers, Florian SchV Hoyerhagen 79 79 77 87 322 62 81 71 79 293 84 80 76 83 323 938

11 29 Kohröde, Jannis SchV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 94 91 94 88 367 89 94 93 91 367 0 0 0 0 0 734

12 13 Pieper, Jan SchV Hoyerhagen 0 0 0 0 0 86 84 90 92 352 84 89 90 82 345 697

1.10.11         Damenklasse

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 38 Helm, Miriam SchV Haendorf 89 89 88 90 356 95 94 89 89 367 92 92 87 84 355 1078

2 37 Helm, Bettina SchV Haendorf 84 86 94 95 359 91 86 87 95 359 93 93 85 88 359 1077

3 10 Prahtel, Tanja SchV Altenbücken 81 80 79 83 323 84 68 88 76 316 81 76 80 85 322 961

1.10.31         Jugend  w

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 12 Frieling, Larissa SchV Hoyerhagen 78 77 84 72 311 75 59 73 64 271 80 81 79 86 326 908
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1.10.40         Junioren A m

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 33 Kohröde, Mathis SchV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 88 90 79 81 338 85 87 85 88 345 82 87 86 86 341 1024

1.10.41         Junioren A w

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 34 Bremer, Doreen SchV Sudwalde-Menninghausen 83 91 93 86 353 0 0 0 0 94 89 91 89 363 716

1.10.50         Altersklasse

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 27 Nordhausen, Udo SchV Haendorf 83 88 88 87 346 94 89 94 96 373 90 88 88 87 353 1072

2 26 Bückmann-Schröder, Heinfried SchV Haendorf 79 90 84 89 342 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 342

1.10.51         Damenaltersklasse

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 28 Blume, Helga SchV Haendorf 0 0 0 0 0 84 75 76 75 310 85 79 81 79 324 634

1.10.60         Senioren m

Rang Startnr. Nachname, Vorname Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. Gesamt

1 25 Cordes, Bernd SchV Haendorf 86 85 82 87 340 83 81 73 84 321 86 86 82 87 341 1002

2 24 Burdorf, Henry SchV Haendorf 79 81 83 85 328 78 87 83 80 328 78 73 86 82 319 975
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